DISTRICT

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
NIAGARA
ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND
ST. LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY

FFY14-15
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ADMINISTRATIVE
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ALLOCATION

243,078
138,945
321,348
230,836
146,043
347,265
136,616
163,864
282,493
105,630
106,439
141,216
239,627
2,404,000
88,777
190,923
188,772
89,110
133,895
12,167
176,938
219,402
89,794
112,426
149,048
705,604
150,507
243,040
368,624
584,020
538,547
115,374
341,830
100,913
247,674
152,763
36,266
191,282
155,821
368,087
288,124
187,910



SCHOHARIE S 98,740
SCHUYLER S 60,928
SENECA S 60,002
STEUBEN S 258,257
SUFFOLK S 813,253
SULLIVAN S 197,575
TIOGA S 127,020
TOMPKINS S 96,438
ULSTER S 363,049
WARREN S 145,876
WASHINGTON S 147,770
WAYNE S 118,205
WESTCHESTER ~ $ 192,045
WYOMING S 63,412
YATES S 47,367
TOTAL UPSTATE S 14,024,975
NEW YORK CITY $ 5,173,161

TOTAL $ 19,198,136



